
FULL BODY MASSAGE (SWEDISH)

FULL BODY MASSAGE (THAI) 

FULL BODY MASSAGE (SWEDISH THAI) INCL. STRETCHES 

BACK AND NECK MASSAGE

HOT OIL SCALP MASSAGE

NORMAL SCALP MASSAGE

FOOT RITUAL

N$   900
N$1 100

N$1 300

N$1 400

N$   490
N$   660

N$   490  

N$   420  

N$   420

SpaHAVEN

MASSAGES

60min
90min

75min

90min

30min
45min

30min 

30min

30min 



Brow shape
Brow tint
Lash tint
Lash and Brow

20min
20min
20min
30min

N$   100
N$   120
N$   120
N$   150

FACIAL ADD ON’S

Manicure 
Express
Pedicure 		
Express
Foot Ritual (Salt Version)

60min
30min
60min
30min
45min

N$   380
N$   280
N$   400
N$   320
N$   490

HAND AND FOOT

FACIALS

DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL

BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE

BABOR VITALISING FACIAL    

 60min         N$1 500

 60min          N$   800

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial designed to 
renew and repair the skin.

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the BABOR 
grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques, this treatment takes you 
on a soothing journey, leaving the skin radiant and the body rejuvenated.

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even skin tone 
and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and protected against 
environmental stressors.

Express 
Classic
Advanced

30min
60min
90min

N$   500
N$1 010
N$1 200


