

MASSAGES

FULL BODY MASSAGE (SWEDISH)	60min 90min	N\$ 900 N\$1 100
FULL BODY MASSAGE (THAI)	75min	N\$1 300
FULL BODY MASSAGE (SWEDISH THAI) INCL. STRETCHES	90min	N\$1 400
BACK AND NECK MASSAGE	30min 45min	N\$ 490 N\$ 660
HOT OIL SCALP MASSAGE	30min	N\$ 490
NORMAL SCALP MASSAGE	30min	N\$ 420
FOOT RITUAL	30min	N\$ 420





FACIALS

BABOR VITALISING FACIAL

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even skin tone and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and protected against environmental stressors.

Express	30min	N\$ 500
Classic	60min	N\$1 010
Advanced	90min	N\$1 200

DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial designed to renew and repair the skin.

BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the BABOR grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques, this treatment takes you on a soothing journey, leaving the skin radiant and the body rejuvenated.

FACIAL ADD ON'S

Brow shape	20min	N\$	100
Brow tint	20min	N\$	120
Lash tint	20min	N\$	120
Lash and Brow	30min	NŚ	150

HAND AND FOOT

Manicure Express Pedicure Express Foot Ritual (Salt Version)



60min	N\$	380
30min	N\$	280
60min	N\$	400
30min	N\$	320
45min	N\$	490

60min

60min

N\$1 500

N\$ 800